Prezencni listina VH 19.4.2018

Datum exportu: 19.04.2018 16:30
Klub: Golf & Sport Club HoSPORT
Zkratka: GSCHS
Cislo: 157
Podpis
ADAMCIK Libor 1570031 UdrZovaci 54 728349504 la197 @seznam.cz @
-
AXMAN Jan 1570055 UdrZovaci BEZ 602272434 axman@akordcb.cz
BENDA Martin 1570038 R4dné 18,0 [777565164 benda@thb-as.cz
BERKA Viadimir 1570074 UdrZovaci 21,7 +420604971740 |info@berka-geodet.cz
CALETKA FrantiSek 1570046 Radné BEZ 776882858 cal.fr@seznam.cz
CAPKOVA Barbora 1570098 Rédné 54 608246365 capkova.bara@gmail.com
FAL Véclav 1570064 UdrZovaci 350 |777185260 vasekfal@seznam.cz
FILIP Jakub 1570100 Rédné 15,7 |606874906 divnej.mail@seznam.cz
GRAMAN Michal 1570050 Udrzovaci BEZ 775338775 graman@quick.cz
GREGOVA Alice 1570095 Radné 54 608572255 alice.gregova@hotmail.com
HAFNER Jan 1570037 UdrZovaci BEZ 777565169 vakavung@seznam.cz
HAFNER Stanislav 1570035 Rédné 22,7 |777565460 hafner@thb-as.cz




HAFNERQOVA
HONSA
HONSA
HONSA
HORSKA
JELEN
KERLESOVA
KOCOUREK
KOMAREK
KOPET
KOTALIK

- |[KUBES
LECHNER
LOBL

LOSEK

Jana

Jan

Jiri

Petr

Alena

Frantisek

Ivana

Pavel

Ondfej

Vaclav

Adam

Bohumil

Pavel

David

Frantisek

1570036

1570033

1570091

1570034

1570053

1570082

1570089

1570015

1570013

1570076

1570084

1570061

1570069

1570101

1570088

Radné

UdrZovaci

Radné

Radné

UdrZovaci

Radné

Rédné

Radné

Rédné

Rédné

Rédné

UdrZovaci

Radné

Rédné

UdrZovaci

54

192

24,9

13,3

BEZ

14,6

23,3

43

33,3

15,5

BEZ

27,4

26,5

23,4

777565161

SE6600380

777900684

602379474

776740014

605269811

773300270

603281781

777113277

602445764

603472382

724373311

602436166

+420723443953

+420602972686

jana.hafnerova@seznam.cz

tampa@email.cz

jiri.honsa@keytec.cz

honsa.petrd4@seznam.cz

ahorska@gmail.com

jelen@radovky.cz

kerlesova@komunik.cz

cicap@email.cz
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adam.kotalik@email.cz
kubes@akordcb.cz
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flosek@gmail.com




LOSKOVA
MACHACEK
MARTINEC
MASOPUST
MASOPUST
MASOPUST
MASOPUSTOVA
MASOPUSTOVA
MEJTA

MILEC

MOC
MORAVCOVA
MUSIL

NECAS

POLASKOVA

Zlata

Martin

Jan

Jan

Karel jun.

Karel sen.

Marie

Sarka

Radek

Petr

Lukas

Lada

Mirek

Frantisek

Ivana

1570087

1570092

1570019

1570004

1570002

1570001

1570005

1570006

1570071

1570043

1570097

1570090

1570078

1570067

1570099

UdrZovaci

Radné
Radné

Radné

UdrZovaci

Radné

UdrZovaci

Udrzovaci

Ridné

UdrZovaci

Radné

Udrzovaci

Radné

Rédné

Radné

39

54

34,7

7,0

33,0

17,2

a4

54

37

24,4

19,2

41

19,2

34,5

54

723214575

603 439 526

+420608966598

721186314

+420723749681

+420602271118

728856793

723024049

778020530

731423216

731 50¢ 5417

721206147

775921677

zloskova@gmail.com

madmach@seznam.cz

h-elektric@volny.cz

jan@masopust.cz

karel@masopust.cz

sting@masopust.cz

marie@masopust.cz

sarka@masopust.cz

radek.mejta@centrum.cz

milec@ck-fatima.cz

servis@mkkompresory.cz

Imoravcova@csob.cz

hwm irek. %uai/éﬁfm.‘

ferou.necas@volny.cz

ivana.polaskova@icloud.com




POSTUPA
PROSSER
REHOROVA
REZNICKOVA
STRNADOVA
SANDA
Sima
STEPANEK
TRSKOVA
VACEK
VAVROVA
VECERA

VECEROVA

Jifi

Karel

Sarka

Sérka

Olga

Josef

Petr

Michal

Adéla

Krystof

Aneta

Jan sr.

Kvéta

1570103

1570104

1570077

1570094

1570081

1570086

1570096

1570075

1570102

1570065

1570085

1570020

1570023

Radné

Radné

Udrzovaci

Radné

Rédné

Radné

Rédné

Radné

Udrzovaci

Udrzovaci

Radné

Udrzovaci

UdrZovaci

36

28,5

36

40

12,1

21,7

54

52

54

54

49

725261027
607774591
602878155
604821421
777606610
602272518
702047686
602878155
776243518
739777440
777929251

FOLOF N3
T2HAG8IA9T

A5 407458

trskova.adela@gmail.com

lcortex@atlas.cz

postupa@email.cz

karel.prosser@gmail.com

rehorova.zubni@volny.cz

s.reznickova@volny.cz

olina@cs21trans.cz

ces@ces-mar.cz

rehorova.zubni@volny.cz

krystof.vacek@email.cz

lenavavrova@seznam.cz

Véceva - wowio @ ﬁwgﬂ :

bt vic @ Seznziom.co




